CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
1A
MAUGIS MURIEL
301882H
BLAGNAC
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 40
2 10 9 7 6 5 4 41 81
3 8 8 8 5 5 3 37 118
4 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 155
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 205
6 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 255
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 255
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 9 7 6 5 5 2 34 85
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 134
4 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 175
5 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 213
6 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 259
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 514

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
1B
BOYER LINDA
920374G
BALMA
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 3 44 44
2 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 83
3 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 126
4 10X 9 7 7 7 5 45 171
5 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 219
6 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 269
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 269
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 4?2
2 8 8 8 7 6 3 40 82
3 6 5 5 5 4 2 27 109
4 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 147
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 199
6 10 10 10 7 7 5 49 248
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 517

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
1C
ABILLACH CHANTAL
645393P
SAINTE MARIE LA MER
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 47
2 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 91
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 136
4 10 9 9 6 5 4 43 179
5 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 229
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 277
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 277
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 3 47 47
2 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 88
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 131
4 9 9 9 9 6 6 48 179
5 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 223
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 266
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 543

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
1D
ALART MARGAUX
759848X
PERPIGNAN
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 95
3 10 7 7 7 5 5 41 136
4 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 183
5 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 231
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 281
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 101
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 152
4 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 205
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 256
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 302
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 583

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
2A
QUENIART VIRGINIE
788626C
BALMA
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 6 6 6 3 38 38
2 9 7 6 6 4 3 35 73
3 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 123
4 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 169
5 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 213
6 9 6 6 5 4 1 31 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 244
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 3 3 2 30 30
2 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 69
3 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 112
4 7 7 6 6 6 5 37 149
5 8 6 6 5 4 3 32 181
6 10 10 8 7 6 2 43 224
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 224
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 468

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
2B
BENHAMI AZIZA
817722D
CUGNAUX
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 3 3 1 24 24
2 9 7 6 5 4 4 35 59
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 102
4 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 139
5 9 6 6 5 5 4 35 174
6 8 7 7 7 5 4 38 212
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 212
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 5 4 4 38 38
2 9 7 7 5 5 M 33 71
3 7 7 7 6 6 4 37 108
4 7 7 4 4 3 2 27 135
5 10 7 7 5 4 2 35 170
6 10X 7 7 6 5 1 36 206
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 206
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 418

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
2C
BLIN SEVERINE
464863L
CAUSSADE
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 94
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 141
4 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 187
5 10X 6 6 6 5 5 38 225
6 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 274
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 100
3 10 9 9 9 7 4 48 148
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 202
5 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 249
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 296
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 570

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
2D
FILIPOWICZ ALIX
792831Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
JFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 101
3 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 144
4 8 8 8 7 6 3 40 184
5 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 227
6 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 270
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 4 3 40 40
2 9 9 8 7 4 3 40 80
3 10X 10 9 9 7 4 49 129
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 175
5 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 224
6 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 537

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
3A
RAMES EVOLENE
697188N
BALMA
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 93
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 144
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 198
5 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 243
6 10 7 7 7 6 3 40 283
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 283
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 3 48 48
2 10X 10 9 7 6 5 47 95
3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 141
4 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 189
5 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 231
6 9 9 9 9 1 M 37 268
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 551

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
3B
CONFAIS KATIA
865537B
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 6 3 41 41
2 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 84
3 9 7 6 4 4 3 33 117
4 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 155
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 198
6 10 9 8 5 4 4 40 238
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 238
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 6 4?2 4?2
2 10 9 8 6 6 6 45 87
3 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 137
4 7 7 6 5 5 3 33 170
5 9 7 7 5 5 4 37 207
6 10X 10 8 6 6 5 45 252
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 490

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
3C
LAISNE INGRID
794289H
LANNEMEZAN
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 9 8 7 6 1 1 32 74
3 10 7 7 6 2 2 34 108
4 8 6 6 5 4 4 33 141
5 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 189
6 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 226
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 226
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 94
3 10X 8 8 8 5 M 39 133
4 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 179
5 10 8 7 7 4 3 39 218
6 10 10 8 7 5 5 45 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 489

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
3D
ROYER MANON
738421G
NIMES
JFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 100
3 10X 9 9 7 7 4 46 146
4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 196
5 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 239
6 9 9 9 9 8 4 48 287
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 287
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 5 5 4 37 37
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 90
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 140
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 189
5 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 240
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 294
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 581

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
4A
SOURD NADEGE
444960C
BALMA
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 10X 10 7 7 6 6 46 92
3 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 142
4 10X 9 9 8 8 4 48 190
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 236
6 8 8 6 5 4 4 35 271
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 271
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 41
2 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 a0
3 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 125
4 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 166
5 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 208
6 8 7 7 7 6 3 38 246
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 517

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
4B
PRAUD STEPHANIE
447644V
AGDE
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 44
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 93
3 10X 10 8 8 8 4 48 141
4 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 186
5 9 8 7 7 7 2 40 226
6 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 266
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 8 8 8 6 4 4 38 79
3 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 128
4 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 170
5 7 6 6 5 2 M 26 196
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 242
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 508

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
4C
MAURY ELODIE
619651]
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 103
3 10 8 6 6 4 M 34 137
4 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 183
5 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 231
6 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 274
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 5 5 4 37 37
2 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 81
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 124
4 10 9 8 8 6 2 43 167
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 216
6 8 7 7 6 4 4 36 252
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 526

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
4D
PORTES DELPHINE
427135C
BALMA
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 1 42 4?2
2 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 86
3 9 9 8 6 4 4 40 126
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 172
5 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 221
6 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 41
2 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 81
3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 129
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 175
5 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 223
6 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 535

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
5A
GARRABE MARLYSE
613680U
BLAGNAC
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 8 7 6 6 M 37 85
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 128
4 9 7 6 4 3 2 31 159
5 7 6 6 5 5 3 32 191
6 8 8 7 7 4 4 38 229
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 37
2 9 8 8 5 3 2 35 72
3 9 8 7 4 1 1 30 102
4 7 7 7 7 4 4 36 138
5 10X 9 8 6 5 M 38 176
6 8 8 7 7 6 M 36 212
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 212
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 441

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
5C
LAURET BEATRICE
37181772
SAINT DENIS DE LA REUNION
SFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 45
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 94
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 141
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 191
5 10 10 9 6 6 6 47 238
6 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 281
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 46
2 10X 7 6 4 3 M 30 76
3 9 9 8 8 5 3 42 118
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 165
5 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 215
6 10 10 9 7 7 4 47 262
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 543

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
6A
DESPALLES FREDERIC
911415U
MURET
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 3 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 89
3 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 138
4 10X 10 8 8 7 5 48 186
5 10X 10X 9 7 7 5 48 234
6 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 283
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 283
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 100
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 148
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 196
5 10 10 9 8 6 6 49 245
6 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 291
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 291
Total 10+410X = 10  Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
6B
BERNARD DAMIEN
638906N
TARBES
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 98
3 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 152
4 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 206
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 260
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 312
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 312
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 43
2 9 8 7 7 7 M 38 81
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 134
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 186
5 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 240
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 290
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 602

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
6C
REVAUX REGIS
858605S
BALMA
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 36
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 85
3 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 126
4 8 8 6 5 4 3 34 160
5 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 196
6 10 7 7 6 5 M 35 231
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 48
2 10X 8 8 7 6 4 43 91
3 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 143
4 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 181
5 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 221
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 267
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 498

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
6D
DELVAL VINCENT
348552L
BLAGNAC
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 102
3 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 144
4 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 200
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 254
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 304
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 304
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 48
2 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 99
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 152
4 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 202
5 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 254
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 309
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 309
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 613

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
7A
GOURMANEL BASTIEN
602210B
PAMIERS
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 38
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 85
3 10 7 7 7 7 2 40 125
4 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 166
5 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 212
6 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 259
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 259
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 40
2 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 83
3 10X 9 8 7 6 1 41 124
4 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 163
5 8 8 7 6 4 3 36 199
6 10X 8 7 7 7 5 44 243
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 502

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
7C
DOUCE CLEMENT
632935Y
CARCASSONNE
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 6 2 39 39
2 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 84
3 8 8 7 6 5 M 34 118
4 9 9 9 7 7 3 44 162
5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 203
6 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 100
3 9 9 7 7 6 2 40 140
4 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 173
5 10X 8 6 5 5 2 36 209
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 498

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
7D
COUCOQULLE PIERRE
320889T
BLAGNAC
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 94
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 144
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 193
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 242
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 294
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 294
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 103
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 155
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 205
5 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 256
6 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 303
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 597

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
8A
PELLEGRINATO LUCAS
816857N
NIMES
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 38
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 90
3 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 139
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 187
5 10X 10 9 9 8 5 51 238
6 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 285
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 285
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 6 5 5 42 42
2 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 93
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 145
4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 192
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 244
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 295
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 580

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
8C
CONSTANS NICOLAS
328506X
LAVAUR
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 6 5 50 50
2 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 92
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 135
4 9 9 8 7 4 4 41 176
5 9 9 8 5 5 2 38 214
6 9 9 9 8 7 2 44 258
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 258
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 4 3 M 31 31
2 10 7 6 6 5 3 37 68
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 120
4 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 163
5 10 8 8 7 7 2 42 205
6 10 9 8 6 6 4 43 248
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 506

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
8D
GARRABE DAMIEN
454400N
BLAGNAC
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 97
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 139
4 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 184
5 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 231
6 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 283
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 283
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 97
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 143
4 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 194
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 248
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 302
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 585

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
9A
ESPEU JULIEN
875963]
BALMA
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 92
3 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 132
4 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 183
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 230
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 281
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 281
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 5 5 42 42
2 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 85
3 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 124
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 177
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 226
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 270
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 551

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
9B
FAVRE DE THIERR PAUL
790873V
MANDUEL
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 46
2 10 9 8 8 8 1 44 90
3 9 9 8 6 6 3 41 131
4 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 176
5 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 216
6 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 257
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 M 41 41
2 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 87
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 132
4 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 180
5 10X 9 7 7 6 6 45 225
6 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 262
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 519

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
9C
LINO ALEXANDRE
659369F
MONTPELLIER
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 103
3 10X 10X 9 8 6 5 48 151
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 200
5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 247
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 302
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 302
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 99
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 146
4 10X 10 10 9 9 5 53 199
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 253
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 306
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 608

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
9D
VIDAL NICOLAS
418333K
BLAGNAC
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 4 47 47
2 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 100
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 151
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 199
5 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 246
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 299
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 299
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 100
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 147
4 9 9 8 8 8 3 45 192
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 247
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 299
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 598

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
10A
GOGIOSO GUILLAUME
669008H
MANDUEL
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 102
3 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 146
4 9 8 8 8 7 1 41 187
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 236
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 282
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 282
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 99
3 10 9 9 9 9 4 50 149
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 203
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 255
6 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 302
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 584

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
10B
SOULE QUENTIN
790844N
NIMES
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 105
3 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 154
4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 206
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 255
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 305
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 305
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 99
3 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 151
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 208
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 264
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 316
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 621

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
10C
SALVI JACO
823952A
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 9 8 6 6 3 41 87
3 10X 10 9 7 7 5 48 135
4 8 7 7 5 5 4 36 171
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 218
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 262
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 5 3 40 40
2 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 a0
3 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 135
4 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 175
5 10 8 7 7 5 M 37 212
6 10 9 9 9 6 5 48 260
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 522

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
10D
SOULA ROBIN
708260Y
MONTPELLIER
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 44
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 91
3 9 7 5 3 3 1 28 119
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 164
5 10X 9 9 6 6 3 43 207
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 251
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 251
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 94
3 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 139
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 186
5 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 233
6 10 10 8 7 6 M 41 274
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 525

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
11A
LE DREAU STEVEN
458016U
PAMIERS
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 6 6 5 41 41
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 89
3 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 134
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 189
5 10X 8 6 6 6 6 42 231
6 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 279
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 44
2 10 9 8 8 7 M 42 86
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 132
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 184
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 234
6 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 282
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 561

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
11B
CARTERON MATTHIEU
888795G
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 10 7 5 5 4 3 34 78
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 122
4 9 9 9 5 5 5 42 164
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 212
6 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 8 8 8 8 4 4 40 88
3 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 133
4 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 180
5 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 225
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: yal

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
11C
CIOFINI GUILLAUME
613115E
MANDUEL
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 103
3 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 152
4 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 203
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 255
6 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 305
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 305
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 92
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 145
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 194
5 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 238
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 286
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 591

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
11D
ANDRE STEVEN
464789F
AGDE
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 9 8 6 3 44 89
3 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 130
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 173
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 220
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 266
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 5 5 2 41 41
2 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 81
3 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 126
4 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 174
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 224
6 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 267
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 533

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
12B
MIGNON JEROME
283822C
TOULOUSE TAC
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 96
3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 141
4 10X 9 9 8 7 3 46 187
5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 239
6 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 278
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 278
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 93
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 139
4 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 187
5 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 230
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 275
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 553

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
12C
FENOUL SEBASTIEN
912715G
ALBI HANDIMUT
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 5 4 3 37 37
2 9 9 8 7 4 2 39 76
3 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 117
4 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 164
5 10 8 8 7 5 3 41 205
6 10X 10 7 7 7 6 47 252
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 252
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 3 44 44
2 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 96
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 142
4 10 9 6 6 6 5 42 184
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 228
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 275
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 527

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
13A
COMMEYNE ERIC
8649628
BLAGNAC
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 3 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 97
3 10X 8 8 8 6 5 45 142
4 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 190
5 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 239
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 289
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 289
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 44
2 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 92
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 139
4 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 186
5 10 10 10 9 6 5 50 236
6 10X 10 8 6 6 5 45 281
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X | 11 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
13B
DUPRAT JULIEN
889316Y
MURET
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 9 7 5 4 43 90
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 139
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 184
5 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 231
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 279
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 279
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 42
2 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 89
3 8 8 6 6 6 4 38 127
4 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 167
5 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 213
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 257
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 536

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
13C
OCHI OUSSEMA
844107H
TOULOUSE TAC
SHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 85
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 135
4 10X 6 6 5 3 2 32 167
5 9 7 6 6 5 3 36 203
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 256
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 256
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 38
2 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 79
3 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 125
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 176
5 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 222
6 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 277
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 533

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
14A
BEZARD-FALGAS CHRISTEL
717712X
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
VFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 8 3 47 47
2 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 93
3 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 131
4 9 9 8 7 5 1 39 170
5 8 7 7 5 4 4 35 205
6 10 9 8 7 5 2 41 246
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 4 4 40 40
2 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 80
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 129
4 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 170
5 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 211
6 10 9 9 8 7 3 46 257
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 503

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
14B
CAPPOT VERONIQUE
310790R
CAHORS
VFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 41
2 9 8 8 6 5 3 39 80
3 9 9 7 6 6 5 4?2 122
4 10X 8 5 5 2 1 31 153
5 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 195
6 9 7 7 6 3 3 35 230
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 230
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 6 2 41 41
2 10 9 4 3 2 1 29 70
3 9 9 6 6 5 3 38 108
4 9 9 7 6 1 M 32 140
5 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 189
6 10 9 9 8 6 M 42 231
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 461

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
14C
MOUYNET VALERIE
768275G
BLAGNAC
VFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 44
2 8 8 7 5 M M 28 72
3 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 112
4 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 154
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 198
6 9 7 5 5 3 3 32 230
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 230
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 5 4 3 33 33
2 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 72
3 10 10 9 6 4 3 42 114
4 8 7 6 5 4 2 32 146
5 8 7 6 5 4 4 34 180
6 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 221
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 221
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 451

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
14D
PELLEGRINATO CATHERINE
438143T
NIMES
VFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 5 5 40 40
2 9 9 8 7 7 2 42 82
3 9 9 9 9 7 M 43 125
4 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 175
5 8 8 8 6 6 3 39 214
6 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 8 8 5 4 44 95
3 10 10 9 7 6 1 43 138
4 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 184
5 10X 9 8 8 8 3 46 230
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 280
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 547

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
15A
SOULIE NATHALIE
858902P
CASTELNAUDARY
VFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 6 6 3 3 35 35
2 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 82
3 9 8 5 5 5 4 36 118
4 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 161
5 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 201
6 8 8 8 8 8 6 46 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 247
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 40
2 10 9 8 7 5 5 44 84
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 126
4 10 8 8 7 6 3 42 168
5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 214
6 8 7 7 5 5 5 37 251
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 498

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
16A
PELLEGRINATO JEAN CHRISTOPHE
093697V
NIMES
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 8 8 8 8 4 46 93
3 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 138
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 193
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 240
6 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 284
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 284
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 97
3 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 149
4 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 199
5 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 251
6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 301
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X | 12 Total 10X = 2 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
16B
VILLANTI MICHEL
863758T
BLAGNAC
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 6 6 48 48
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 94
3 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 130
4 8 7 6 5 3 2 31 161
5 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 209
6 9 8 8 6 4 3 38 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 247
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44
2 10 9 8 6 5 2 40 84
3 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 132
4 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 171
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 217
6 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 511

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
16C
LUCAS ALAIN
870696]
CARCASSONNE
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 89
3 8 6 5 5 5 3 32 121
4 7 7 6 6 3 M 29 150
5 9 7 6 5 5 3 35 185
6 9 8 8 8 6 2 41 226
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 226
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 43
2 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 85
3 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 126
4 9 9 5 5 3 2 33 159
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 206
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 254
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 480

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
17A
BEZARD-FALGAS PHILIPPE
761393B
LUNEL
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 37
2 9 9 9 9 8 2 46 83
3 7 7 7 6 5 2 34 117
4 9 9 7 5 5 3 38 155
5 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 198
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 243
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 8 7 5 50 50
2 8 8 8 4 3 M 31 81
3 7 7 7 4 4 3 32 113
4 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 163
5 9 7 7 5 5 4 37 200
6 10X 8 7 6 5 M 36 236
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 479

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
17B
GYRE WILLY
698621W
FRONTON
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 45
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 a0
3 9 9 6 6 5 4 39 129
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 175
5 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 217
6 9 9 8 6 4 4 40 257
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 40
2 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 93
3 9 9 8 8 4 4 42 135
4 10X 10 9 9 7 3 48 183
5 10X 8 7 6 5 4 40 223
6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 271
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 528

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
17C
MAYEUR GREGORI
744721E
BLAGNAC
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 5 5 38 38
2 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 75
3 10 9 8 6 3 3 39 114
4 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 154
5 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 198
6 10X 9 8 7 3 2 39 237
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 237
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 5 5 5 39 39
2 9 8 5 5 5 1 33 72
3 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 113
4 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 156
5 7 6 6 5 3 2 29 185
6 6 6 5 2 1 M 20 205
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 205
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 442

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
17D
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
CUGNAUX
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 42
2 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 80
3 9 9 7 6 6 2 39 119
4 9 9 7 5 5 4 39 158
5 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 198
6 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 238
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 238
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 38
2 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 78
3 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 124
4 8 8 8 7 6 2 39 163
5 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 210
6 10 9 9 8 8 3 47 257
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 495

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
18A
MEYER MICHEL
890095V
AUCH
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 3 45 45
2 8 8 7 6 4 3 36 81
3 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 120
4 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 159
5 10X 7 6 5 4 4 36 195
6 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 236
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 236
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 4 2 M 26 26
2 10 7 6 5 5 5 38 64
3 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 103
4 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 154
5 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 200
6 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 237
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 473

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
18B
DELMAS DIDIER
714676X
FRONTIGNAN
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 5 4 45 45
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 98
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 148
4 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 191
5 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 229
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 275
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 39
2 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 79
3 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 124
4 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 167
5 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 209
6 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 257
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 532

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
18C
OGER DAVID
837813S
LUNEL
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 10 10 9 9 8 4 50 97
3 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 141
4 9 9 8 8 5 2 41 182
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 225
6 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 273
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 92
3 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 135
4 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 182
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 232
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 279
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 552

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
18D
CARRAZE MICHEL
623761B
BLAGNAC
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 2 38 38
2 8 8 6 6 6 3 37 75
3 10 9 8 8 4 4 43 118
4 9 9 6 4 4 3 35 153
5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 193
6 9 9 8 8 5 2 41 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 1 1 32 32
2 10 9 8 6 6 6 45 77
3 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 125
4 9 7 6 5 5 5 37 162
5 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 208
6 7 7 6 6 5 1 32 240
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 474

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
19A
ARNAL ANDRE
681805T
FRONTIGNAN
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10X 7 7 7 6 6 43 95
3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 136
4 10X 9 9 9 9 4 50 186
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 235
6 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 283
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 283
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 89
3 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 133
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 183
5 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 232
6 10X 9 8 8 6 4 45 277
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 560

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
19B
GOUTELARD HERVE
8071157
BALMA
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 98
3 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 142
4 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 195
5 10 10 8 7 7 M 42 237
6 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 284
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 284
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 92
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 134
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 183
5 9 8 8 7 7 1 40 223
6 9 8 7 5 5 3 37 260
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 544

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
19C
GERZAIN PIERRE
214058X
MANDUEL
VHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 91
3 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 139
4 10X 10 10 9 7 5 51 190
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 247
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 294
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 294
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 8 6 54 54
2 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 102
3 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 157
4 9 9 9 9 7 4 47 204
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 256
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 303
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 597

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
20A
CABRERA PIERRE
884519]
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
SVHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 42
2 10 9 7 6 5 4 41 83
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 127
4 9 7 7 7 4 4 38 165
5 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 206
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 5 4 4?2 4?2
2 8 7 7 4 2 2 30 72
3 7 7 6 6 6 4 36 108
4 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 150
5 10 9 7 6 5 4 41 191
6 10X 9 8 6 5 2 40 231
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 481

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
20B
BORDES JEANLUC
350398T
MURET
SVHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 38
2 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 85
3 8 6 6 5 5 5 35 120
4 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 170
5 9 9 8 7 5 4 92 212
6 9 8 7 6 3 M 33 245
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 245
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 45
2 9 8 8 7 2 M 34 79
3 8 7 6 5 5 2 33 112
4 10 9 7 7 5 M 38 150
5 9 9 7 7 5 M 37 187
6 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 233
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 478

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
20C
LANTES BERTRAND
203785F
LANNEMEZAN
SVHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 7 4 3 40 40
2 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 79
3 9 9 5 4 3 3 33 112
4 8 6 6 6 3 M 29 141
5 8 7 7 6 5 2 35 176
6 10X 9 8 7 6 4 44 220
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 220
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 4 2 1 28 28
2 9 6 5 5 5 5 35 63
3 9 9 8 8 8 2 44 107
4 8 8 8 6 4 2 36 143
5 10 9 4 M M M 23 166
6 9 7 5 4 4 M 29 195
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 195
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 415

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
21A
MAHEUX MICHEL
891316X
BALMA
SVHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 4 2 M 27 27
2 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 66
3 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 110
4 9 9 8 6 4 3 39 149
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 196
6 6 6 6 5 5 3 31 227
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 227
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 6 6 5 41 41
2 9 8 7 5 4 1 34 75
3 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 118
4 9 7 6 6 5 M 33 151
5 9 8 6 6 4 3 36 187
6 9 9 7 4 4 3 36 223
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 450

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
21B
PECHON MARC
932650A
FRONTIGNAN
SVHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 87
3 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 125
4 10X 6 6 6 5 5 38 163
5 8 6 6 5 5 4 34 197
6 8 7 7 4 4 1 31 228
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 228
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 6 5 39 39
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 84
3 10 9 8 8 5 4 44 128
4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 174
5 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 211
6 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 257
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 485

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
21C
LEVY JEAN-LUC
291968G
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
SVHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 6 4 47 47
2 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 88
3 10 10 8 5 3 3 39 127
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 169
5 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 208
6 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 249
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 249
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 6 5 48 48
2 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 100
3 8 8 8 8 7 4 43 143
4 10 10 9 7 7 7 50 193
5 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 237
6 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 272
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: yal

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
22A
GENOUX MARIE CHRISTINE
676395M
MONTPELLIER
SVFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 6 5 5 41 41
2 10 9 8 5 5 4 41 82
3 10 8 7 5 4 4 38 120
4 10 7 4 4 2 M 27 147
5 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 190
6 9 7 6 5 5 M 32 222
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 222
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 6 5 47 47
2 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 86
3 8 7 7 3 2 M 27 113
4 9 9 9 9 7 3 46 159
5 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 200
6 7 7 5 4 3 2 28 228
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 0

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
22B
SOULAGE JEANINE
404078R
NIMES
SVFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 2 2 34 34
2 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 71
3 8 8 6 5 4 2 33 104
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 147
5 7 6 6 5 3 M 27 174
6 10 8 7 6 6 3 40 214
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 214
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 6 4 3 41 41
2 7 6 5 5 4 1 28 69
3 10X 9 7 7 4 4 41 110
4 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 153
5 9 8 5 2 2 M 26 179
6 9 6 6 5 4 2 32 211
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 211
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 425

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
22C
BAVIN ANN
775331B
TARBES
SVFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 1 M M M M 5 5
2 9 6 5 2 M M 22 27
3 9 8 8 7 5 2 39 66
4 7 3 3 2 M M 15 81
5 9 8 4 4 4 3 32 113
6 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 148
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 148
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 4 4 M M 19 19
2 10 8 M M M M 18 37
3 8 7 5 3 3 1 27 64
4 10X 7 6 5 4 2 34 98
5 10X 6 6 5 4 2 33 131
6 7 6 5 2 2 2 24 155
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 155
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 303

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
23A
PAGES ANNIE
441203U
CAHORS
SVFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 9 4 2 2 1 1 19 66
3 8 6 6 5 M M 25 91
4 7 6 6 3 1 M 23 114
5 8 7 4 3 1 1 24 138
6 8 7 7 7 7 3 39 177
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 177
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 4 2 M 24 24
2 9 8 8 7 4 2 38 62
3 7 6 5 5 5 5 33 95
4 8 8 3 3 3 1 26 121
5 8 5 5 5 4 4 31 152
6 9 8 7 5 5 M 34 186
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 186
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 363

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
23B
BONHOURE ANNE MARIE
614436R
NIMES
SVFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 2 1 M 27 27
2 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 68
3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 109
4 10X 6 6 5 4 2 33 142
5 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 182
6 10X 9 8 6 5 1 39 221
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 221
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 5 4 2 33 33
2 8 7 6 5 5 1 32 65
3 10 9 8 6 5 M 38 103
4 10 8 8 7 6 2 41 144
5 8 8 4 4 2 2 28 172
6 8 7 7 5 M M 27 199
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 199
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 420

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
26A
SANTI CORALINE
442328S
CASTELSARRASIN
SFCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 101
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 147
4 9 9 8 8 8 M 42 189
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 237
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 286
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 286
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 97
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 145
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 195
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 245
6 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 290
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 576

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
26B
DEBAIG ISABELLE
815018P
FRONTON
SFCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 100
3 10 10 9 9 6 M 44 144
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 199
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 254
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 307
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 307
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 86
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 136
4 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 183
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 233
6 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 277
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 584

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
26C
MEUNIER CATHERINE
3664378B
PRADES
SFCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 108
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 160
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 213
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 266
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 317
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 317
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 105
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 160
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 216
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 272
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 326
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 326
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 8 Séries 1+2: 643

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
26D
GYRE-DELAIRE MARIELLE
716387G
FRONTON
SFCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 102
3 10 10 10 8 8 6 52 154
4 10X 9 9 9 7 M 44 198
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 253
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 307
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 307
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 102
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 149
4 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 202
5 10X 8 7 7 7 7 46 248
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 299
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 299
Total 10+410X | 15  Total 10X 7 séries 1+2: &

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
27A
CODEVELLE PATRICIA
639355B
BLAGNAC
VFCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 105
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 158
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 208
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 257
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 312
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 312
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 109
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 162
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 209
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 262
6 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 310
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 310
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 622

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
27B
FABRE FRANCOIS
881989]
LLUPIA
VHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 104
3 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 156
4 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 213
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 266
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 319
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 319
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 105
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 158
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 209
5 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 264
6 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 318
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 318
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 637

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
27C
GARUET ERIC
650024Y
FRONTON
VHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 104
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 154
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 206
5 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 258
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 308
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 308
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 7 7 53 53
2 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 108
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 164
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 216
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 272
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 324
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 632

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
27D
HENRY STEPHANE
927560T
MONTPELLIER
VHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 107
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 164
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 216
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 267
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 324
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 324
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 102
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 154
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 211
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 264
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 317
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 641

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
28A
SOULIE PHILIPPE
856347M
CASTELNAUDARY
VHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 102
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 156
4 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 206
5 10 10 8 8 8 8 52 258
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 314
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 314
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 106
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 159
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 215
5 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 270
6 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 325
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 325
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 9 Séries 1+2: 639

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
28B
FAPPIANO PHILIPPE
210053U
NIMES
VHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 10 10 9 7 56 113
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 165
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 222
5 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 278
6 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 330
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 330
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 111
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 166
4 10X 10 10 10 10 8 58 224
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 281
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 337
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 337
Total 10+10X 32 Total 10X 8 Séries 1+2: 667

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
28C
COMMUNAUDAT YOLANDE
626767U
FRONTIGNAN
SVFCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 88
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 136
4 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 180
5 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 223
6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 273
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 48
2 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 98
3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 143
4 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 189
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 239
6 10X 9 7 6 6 M 38 277
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 550

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
28D
NAUDY CHANTAL
204128D
CASTELSARRASIN
SVFCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 44
2 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 a0
3 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 128
4 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 174
5 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 225
6 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 274
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 M 41 41
2 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 82
3 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 133
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 180
5 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 223
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 542

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
29A
COLOMBO FRANCIS
313969W
AUCH
SVHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 107
3 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 161
4 10 10 9 9 7 M 45 206
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 260
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 307
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 307
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 8 8 8 54 108
3 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 162
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 214
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 270
6 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 322
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 322
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 9 Séries 1+2: 629

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
29B
PAGANIN JEAN-MARIE
797283M
LAVAUR
SVHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 9 9 7 7 M 41 a0
3 9 9 9 9 7 M 43 133
4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 180
5 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 231
6 9 9 9 7 6 M 40 271
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 271
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 47
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 92
3 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 141
4 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 185
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 238
6 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 290
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 561

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
29C
VIANET JEAN-LOUP
642219P
CASTELSARRASIN
SVHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 100
3 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 149
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 199
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 253
6 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 2%
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 296
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 93
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 139
4 10 8 7 5 5 M 35 174
5 9 8 7 6 M M 30 204
6 10X 10 9 7 6 6 48 252
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 548

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
29D
JOUVE JOCELYNE
907436U
FRONTON
SFCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 100
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 154
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 208
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 261
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 314
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 314
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 45
2 8 8 6 5 M M 27 72
3 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 120
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 170
5 10 9 9 8 8 M 44 214
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 578

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
30A
DALBES REGIS
042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 98
3 10X 10 10 9 7 7 53 151
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 208
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 265
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 321
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 321
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 108
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 163
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 217
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 271
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 324
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 9 Séries 1+2: 645

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
30B
LE VAN CHRISTIAN
464260F
CASTELSARRASIN
SVHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 105
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 156
4 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 214
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 269
6 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 323
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 323
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 111
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 165
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 219
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 272
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 327
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 327
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 8 Séries 1+2: 650

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
30C
BONNET PIERRE
906109B
LUNION
SVHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 9 9 8 8 M 44 92
3 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 140
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 192
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 241
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 296
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 296
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 9 5 50 100
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 156
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 207
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 254
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 305
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 601

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
30D
COMMUNAUDAT PHILIPPE
367044L
FRONTIGNAN
SVHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 102
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 152
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 206
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 261
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 311
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 311
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 104
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 157
4 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 212
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 262
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 314
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 314
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 625

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
31A
CADEILLAN NOEL
261294R
AUCH
SVHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 104
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 159
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 210
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 261
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 315
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 315
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 M 45 45
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 99
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 151
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 208
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 262
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 317
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 632

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
31B
CAPO JEAN-MARC
340829S
ALBI
SVHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 106
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 157
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 203
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 254
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 309
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 309
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 103
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 158
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 215
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 271
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 326
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 326
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 6 Séries 1+2: 635

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
31C
NIVART DENIS
800084G
CAHORS
SVHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 102
3 10 10 10 10 10 8 58 160
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 211
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 266
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 321
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 321
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 59
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 112
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 168
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 222
5 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 277
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 334
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 334
Total 10+10X 27 Total 10X 10 Séries 1+2: 655

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
32A
CLERC PIERRE
755445L
LEGUEVIN
SHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 8 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 104
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 160
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 217
5 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 272
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 326
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 326
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 107
3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 161
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 215
5 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 268
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 323
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 8 Série 2: 323
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 10 Séries 1+2: 649

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
32B
BLOT ANTHONY
675888L
CONDOM
SHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 47
2 10X 9 6 5 5 M 35 82
3 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 137
4 10 9 7 6 M M 32 169
5 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 207
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 256
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 256
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 94
3 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 146
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 194
5 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 242
6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 549

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
32C
GAUBY REMY
7043972
NARBONNE
SHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
33A
JOUSSEIN LUDOVIC
404059V
MANDUEL
SHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 7 M 44 91
3 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 148
4 9 8 8 6 6 M 37 185
5 10 10 10 8 7 M 45 230
6 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 275
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 275
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 6 M 43 43
2 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 89
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 135
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 182
5 10 9 9 8 8 M 44 226
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 547

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
33B
DUARTE DIMITRI
827069N
GRAULHET
SHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 6 54 54
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 106
3 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 161
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 216
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 272
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 325
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 325
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 111
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 166
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 221
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 279
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 335
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 335
Total 10+410X | 27  Total 10X 10 séries 1+2: |2

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Occitanie Adulte

01/07/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
33C
BARBARESCO MARC
926591P
MURET
SHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 101
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 157
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 214
5 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 264
6 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 315
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 315
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 105
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 159
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 213
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 270
6 10X 9 9 8 6 5 47 317
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 317
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 7 Séries 1+2: 632

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







